TABOO

RESTAURANT



POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

REGION

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

ITA Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco
FRA Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 200ml

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

USA Beringer, White Zinfandel
FRA Whispering Angel

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

ESP Paso Pondal, Leira
ITA La Delizzia
USA Raymond Vineyards, "R Collection”

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

ARG Sottano

ESP Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso
ESP Enate

MEX Rosa Negra

ARG Terrazas, Reserva

ARG Terrazas, Reserva

MEX Casa Madero

Veneto
Champagne

California
Provence

Rias Baxias
Friuli Venezia
California

Mendoza

Ribera del Duero
Somontano
Ciudad de México
Mendoza
Mendoza

Valle de Parras

UVA / GRAPE

Glera
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier

Zinfandel
Grenache - Syrah

Albarifio
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

Merlot

Tempranillo

Cab Sauv- Merlot

Cab Sauv, Petit Sirah, Zinfandel, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignhon

Malbec

Syrah

COPA

$255
$1,135

$195
$480

$145
$185
$285

$220
$250
$250
$255
$265
$280
$290
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FRANCIA / FRANCE

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 200m|
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 375ml
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier

Moet & Chandon, Nectar Imperial
Moet & Chandon, Nectar Rose Imperial
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot, Brut

Moet & Chandon, Ice Imperial
Taittinger, Brut Reserve

Moet & Chandon, Rosé Imperial
Moet & Chandon, Ice Rosé Imperial
Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon, Rosé

Dom Pérignon, Plenitud Il

ITALIA /ITALY

Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco
Fantinel, Prosecco

ESPANA / SPAIN

Anna Codorniu
Roger Goulart, Coral Rose

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

Gloria Ferrér, Brut
Roederer Estate, Brut

REGION

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Veneto
Friuli

Penedés
Penedes

Carneros
California

UVA / GRAPE

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Pinot Noir - Chardonnay

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Pinot Noir - Chardonnay

Pinot Noir - Chardonnay

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier

Glera
Glera

Parellada, Macabeo, Xarel-lo
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

BOT

$1,135
$2,895
$3,400
$4,660
$4,690
$4,740
$5,110
$5,160
$5,160
$5,285
$5,980
$11,695
$15,050
$29,000

$1,700
$2,395

$1,765
$1,805

$1,625
$2,875
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VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
USA Beringer, White Zinfandel California Zinfandel $925
MEX Casa Madero, V Valle de Parras Cabernet Sauvignon $1,125
ESP Lagar de Proventus Rioja Tempranillo $1,210
FRA Whispering Angel Provence Grenache - Syrah $1,925
VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE
REGION UVA /| GRAPE BOT
MEXICO
Monte Xanic Francisco Zarco Chenin Blanc - Colombard $820
Viresa, "Lagrimas” Valle de San Vicente Sauvignon Blanc $950
Durant Viticultura, Marella Valle de Guadalupe Sauvignon Blanc - Moscato $1,120
Casa Madero, 2V Valle de Parras Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc $1,125
Monte Xanic, Vifia Kristel Francisco Zarco Sauvignon Blanc $1,195
Casa Madero, Casa Grande Valle de Parras Chardonnay $1,250
Bruma, "Plan B” Valle de San Vicente Chardonnay $1,400
F. Rubio, Herencia El Porvenir Palomino - Chenin Blanc $1,550
Fluxus Ensenada Palomino - Chenin Blanc $1,550
Vena Cava El Porvenir Sauvignon Blanc $1,600
Kruger San Antonio de las Minas Chardonnay $1,700
Corona del Valle El Porvenir Chardonnay $2,000
ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA
Drifting California Chardonnay $945
Bliss Mendocino Sauvignon Blanc $975
Beaulieu Vineyard, Coastal Estates California Chardonnay $985
Cycles, Gladiator California Chardonnay $1,220
Josh Napa Valley Chardonnay $1,220
Bogle California Chardonnay $1,245
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*

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Beringer, Founders Estate
Obssesion, Symphony

Lucas & Lewellen

14 Hands

Raymond Vineyards, "R Collection
Hahn Family

Ironstone

Rutherford Ranch

Kendall Jackson, Vintners Reserve
Stags Leap

Rombauer

Shafer, Red Shoulder

Cakebread

ITALIA /ITALY

Cabert, Villa San Martino
La Delizzia

Ziobaffa

Gianni, Masciarelli
Varvaglione, 12 e Mezzo
Nifo

Valori, "Bio”
DonnaFugata, “"Anthilia”
Feudi di San Gregorio
Petilia

Sot Lis Rivia, Ronco del Gelso

REGION

California

Lodi, California
Santa Barbara
Washington Estate
California
Monterey County
Lodi, California
Napa Valley
California

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Veneto

Friuli Venezia
Sicilia
Abruzzo
Puglia
Campafiia
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Campafia
Campaiia
Friuli Venezia

Chardonnay
Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay
Pinot Gris
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Trebbiano
Malvasia
Falanghina
Pecorino
Ansonica, Catarrato
Falanghina
Greco di Tufo
Pinot Grigio

UVA / GRAPE

BOT

$1,320
$1,335
$1,370
$1,420
$1,500
$1,520
$1,550
$1,605
$2,310
$3,150
$3,800
$5,035
$5,500

$820

$925
$1,050
$1,050
$1,195
$1,360
$1,450
$1,500
$1,600
$1,700
$2,455
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VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
ARGENTINA
Black River Mendoza Sauvignon Blanc $1,100
Circus by Ernesto Catena Mendoza Sauvignon Blanc $1,100
Kaiken, Terroir Series Mendoza Torrontes $1,210
Navarro Correas, Coleccion Privada Mendoza Chardonnay $1,245
Bodega Vincentin Family, "Reto” Mendoza Pinot Grigio $1,500
Colome, "Amalaya” Mendoza Torrontes $1,685
Animal by Ernesto Catena Mendoza Chardonnay $1,950
CHILE
Cousifio Macul, Antiguas Reservas Maipo Chardonnay $995
Casas del Bosque, Reserva Valle de Casablanca Sauvignon Blanc $1,435
FRANCIA
Domaines Schlumberger Alsacia Pinot Blanc $1,140
Domaine Laroche, Petit Chablis Chablis Chardonnay $1,895
Louis Jadot, Puligny Montrachet Chardonnay $4,870
ESPANA
Paso Pondal, Leira Rias Baxias Albarifio $730
Enate, 234 Somontano Chardonnay $1,170
AUSTRALIA
Koonunga Hill, Penfolds Sur de Australia Chardonnay $1,325
Peter Lehmann, H&V Eden Valley Riesling $1,650
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MEXICO

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Incognito

Quinta Monasterio, Datum

Casa Madero 375ml

Palafox, Pionero

La Redonda, Altiplano, Reserva

Monte Xanic

Rosa Negra

Monte Xanic

Santo Tomas, Varietales

Las Nubes, Seleccién de Barricas

Casa Madero, 3V

Casa Madero

Entrelineas

Tinto Malagon

Roganto

Emeve, Armonia de Tintos

Hacienda Florida

JR

Monte Xanic

Relieve

Casa Madero, Organico

Rojo Vivo

Norte 32

= Bodega Los Cedros, Triciclo
Mariatinto

= Durant Viticultura, Icaro

= Casa de Piedra, Vino de Piedra 1500ml

*

*

*

*

*

REGION

El Porvenir

El Porvenir

Valle de Parras

Valle de la Grulla
Ezequiel Montes
Francisco Zarco
Ciudad de México
Francisco Zarco

Valle de Santo Tomas
El Porvenir

Valle de Parras

Valle de Parras

Valle de Monte Grande
Ensenada

Valle de San Vicente
El Porvenir

General Cepeda

El Porvenir

Francisco Zarco

San Antonio de las Minas
Valle de Parras

El Porvenir

Ensenada

Arteaga, Coahuila
Ensenada

El Porvenir

San Antonio de las Minas

UVA / GRAPE

Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Zinfandel

Merlot - Nebbiolo

Syrah

Tempranillo - Merlot - Cab. Sauv
Tempranillo

Cab Sauv - Merlot

Cab Sauv - Petit Sirah - Zinfandel - Merlot
Cab Sauv - Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot - Cab Sauv - Sangiovese

Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Merlot

Syrah

Malbec - Nebbiolo - Syrah

Grenache - Cab. Sauv. - P. Syrah - Nebbiolo - Merlot
Nebbiolo

Syrah - Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot

Cab. Sauv - Syrah

Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Zinfandel
Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tempranillo - Syrah

Cabernet Sauvignon - Malbec - Syrah

Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Grenache - Syrah
Cab. Sauv. - Nebbiolo - P.Verdot - P.Syrah
Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon

BOT

$915

$940

$985

$995
$1,015
$1,025
$1,025
$1,025
$1,065
$1,070
$1,140
$1,150
$1,160
$1,185
$1,215
$1,235
$1,375
$1,410
$1,595
$1,595
$1,600
$1,655
$1,705
$1,790
$1,790
$3,045
$5,255
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MEXICO

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Relieve, Ovis

Monte Xanic

Malagon, Equua

Casa Madero, Casa Grande

Plata Pura

Adobe De Guadalupe, Gabriel
Santo Tomas, Duetto

Santo Tomas, Unico

Monte Xanic, Gran Ricardo

Adobe De Guadalupe, Gabriel, 1.5L

ARGENTINA

Norton 375ml

Sottano

Los Haroldos

Dante Robino

Terrazas, Reserva

Terrazas, Reserva

Navarro Correas, Alegoria, Gran Reserva

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

Beaulieu Vineyard, Coastal Estates
Bliss

Wente

Cycles, Gladiator

Cycles Gladiator

Gnarly Head, Old Vine

REGION UVA / GRAPE
San Antonio de las Minas Tempranillo
Francisco Zarco Merlot
Francisco Zarco Granache - Petit Syrah
Valle de Parras Syrah
San Antonio de las Minas Merlot
El Porvenir Merlot - Cab Sauv - Malbec
Valle de Santo Tomas Tempranillo - Cab Sauv
Valle de Santo Tomas Cab Sauv - Merlot
Francisco Zarco Cab Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc - Petit Verdot
El Porvenir Merlot - Cab Sauv - Malbec
Mendoza Malbec
Mendoza Merlot
Mendoza Malbec
Mendoza Bonarda
Mendoza Malbec
Mendoza Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendoza Cabernet Sauvignon
California Cabernet Sauvignhon
Mendocino Merlot
Liveremore Valley Cabernet Sauvignhon
California Cabernet Sauvignon
California Pinot Noir
California Zinfandel

BOT

$1,815
$1,825
$1,850
$1,990
$2,130
$2,315
$2,890
$2,890
$3,455
$4,630

$635
$885
$905
$975
$1,160
$1,230
$2,590

$910
$965
$1,090
$1,150
$1,220
$1,235
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*

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

14 Hands

Obsession Red

Silvia Cellars

Silvia Cellars, Three Barrels
Raymond Vineyard, "R Collection”
Menage a Trois

Josh Cellars

Ironstone

Power Spectrum

Crimson, Hoolligans

Silver Buckle

Lucas & Lewellen

Eberle

Procedo Red

Rutherford Ranch

Decoy by Duckhorn
Seghesio

Mira, Hyde Vineyard
Ironstone, Old Vine, Reserve
Cuvaison Winery

Sequoia Grove

Sequoia Grove

Emmolo

Stags Leap

Caymus

Dominus Napanook
Cakebread

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley
Barnett Vineyards, Spring Mountain

REGION

Columbia Valley
Sierra Foothills
North Coast
North Coast
California

North Coast
Central Coast
Lodi

Washington Estate
California
Central Coast
Santa Barbara
Paso Robles
Washington Estate
California

Merlot

Sonoma County
Napa Valley
Sierra Foothills
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley

UVA / GRAPE

Merlot

Merlot - Zinfandel - Petit Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab Sauv - Zinfandel - Syrah
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Cab Franc - Malbec - Mourvedre - Syrah - Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Syrah - Merlot - Zinfandel
Pinot Noir

Syrah

Sangiovese - Merlot - Cabernet Franc

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Zinfandel

Syrah

Zinfandel

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignhon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet - Merlot - Cab Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignhon
Cabernet Sauvignon

BOT

$1,250
$1,280
$1,315
$1,355
$1,360
$1,375
$1,380
$1,385
$1,385
$1,435
$1,515
$1,770
$1,975
$2,265
$2,270
$2,400
$2,550
$3,015
$3,025
$3,074
$4,005
$4,005
$4,235
$5,720
$6,230
$6,460
$6,730
$7,335
$10,325
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*

*

*

*

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Silver Oak, Napa Vineyards
Grgich Hills, 1500ml
Diamond Creek, Volcanic Hill
Opus One

Bond, Quella

ESPANA / SPAIN

CASTILLA'Y LEON

Farifia, Gran Colegiata, Lagrima
Dehesas Viejas, Crianza

Teofilo Reyes, Tamiz

Flor de Vetus

Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso
Lleiroso, Crianza

Finca Museum, Vinea

Lagar de Proventus, Crianza
Villacreces, Pruno

Torres, Celeste, Crianza

Flores de Callejo

Torremilanos, Reserva
Matarromera, Crianza

Lleiroso, Reserva

Villacreces Pruno, 1.5L
Pesquera, Reserva

Felix Callejo, Majuelos, Reserva
Emilio Moro, Malleolus
Matarromera, Reserva

REGION

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Toro

Ribera del Duero
Ribera deL Duero
Toro

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Cigales

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera de Duero

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

UVA / GRAPE

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Tinta del Toro
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tempranillo
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tempranillo
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino

BOT

$10,840
$14,125
$20,350
$31,335
$32,480

$745

$955

$985
$1,025
$1,200
$1,405
$1,415
$1,755
$1,190
$1,220
$1,280
$1,890
$1,910
$2,250
$2,315
$2,360
$2,365
$2,530
$3,165
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*

*

*

*

*

CASTILLA Y LEON

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

San Roman, Prima

Lagar de Proventus, Tres Manos
Felix Callejo

Vega Sicilia, Unico

CATALUNYA

Ramon Roqueta, Reserva
Rene Barbier ,Reserva
Abadal Franc

Onix, Fusion

Torres, Salmos
Gratavinum, 2fir
Maquinon

Mas la Plana

LA RIOJA

Beronia, Reserva

Lagar de Proventus

El Coto, Crianza

Abadia Retuerta, Seleccion Especial
Muga, Reserva

Fincas de Ganuza

Ostatu, Reserva

Cune, Reserva, Magnum 1.5L
Ramirez de Ganuza, Reserva

VALENCIA
Mala Vida
Guelbenzu, Azul
Cueva del Pecado
Guelbenzu, Evo

REGION

Toro

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Catalunya
Penedes

Pla de Bages
Priorato
Priorato
Priorato
Priorato
Penedés

Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja

Valencia
Utiel Requena
Valencia
Utiel Requena

UVA / GRAPE

Tinta del Toro - Garnacha
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino

Cab Sauv - Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Franc - Tempranillo

Garnacha - Carifiena - Syrah

Garnacha - Carifiena - Syrah

Garnacha - Carifiena - Cabernet Sauvignon - Syrah
Garnatxa Negra

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tempranillo - Mazuelo - Graciano
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Cab Sauv - Syrah
Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Graciano
Tempranillo - Mazuelo - Garnacha
Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Graciano

Monastrel - Tempranillo - Syrah - Cab. Sauv.
Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Cab Sauv

Tempranillo

BOT

$3,315
$3,775
$8,120
$23,755

$720
$855
$995
$1,740
$1,825
$2,210
$2,515
$3,500

$1,030
$1,210
$1,315
$1,655
$2,055
$2,070
$2,070
$2,635
$4,210

$980
$1,015
$1,315
$1,495
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VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION

CASTIHLLA LA MANCHA - ARAGON - MURCIA

Laus, Crianza
* Enate

Enate

Macho Man

FRANCIA

Maison Castel

Terroir De Lagravette, Tourtourel
Grand Bateau

Reserve de Bonpas

Champy

Chateau Cusseau

Bouchard, Gevrey Chambertin
Chateau de Beaucastel

Chateau La Fleur Petrus

Le Petit Mouton Rothschild

*

*

ITALIA

Rubizzo, Rocca Delle Macie
Folonari, Valpolicella
Castel Firmian
150+1
Mezzacorona
Brunilde Di Menzione
Santa Margherita
* Ca'Marcanda, Gaja, Promis

Bertani, Amarone della Vapolicella, Clasico

Somontano
Somontano
Somontano
Jumilla

Bordeaux

Sud de France
Bordeaux
Rodano
Bourgogne
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Rodano
Pomerol
Pauillac

Toscana
Verona
Trentino
Asti
Trentino
Manduria
Veneto
Toscana
Veneto

UVA / GRAPE

Cab Sauv - Merlot
Tempranillo

Cab Sauv- Merlot
Monastrell

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cabernet Franc
Grenache - Carignan

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cabernet Franc
Grenache - Syrah - Mourvedre

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cabernet Franc
Pinot Noir

Syrah - Grenache - Carmenere

Merlot

Cab Sauv - Merlot - Petit Verdot - Cab Franc

Sangiovese

Corvina - Rondinella - Molinara
Pinot Noir

Barbera

Pinot Noir

Primitivo

Merlot

Syrah - Merlot - Sangiovese
Corvina - Rondinella

BOT

$710
$845
$1,170
$2,910

$765
$855
$1,000
$1,015
$1,705
$3,015
$5,140
$5,975
$15,890
$21,270

$915
$925
$985
$1,040
$1,080
$1,310
$1,800
$4,290
$7,380
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CHILE

Punti Ferrér
Ventisquero, Reserva
* Cousifio Macul, Antiguas Reservas
* Undurraga, Sibaris, Gran Reserva
* Miguel Torres, Cordillera
* Undurraga, Terroir Hunter
Valle Secreto, Key
Valle Secreto, First Edition
Chateau los Boldos, Vielles Vignes
Montes Alpha
Mixtura
Sefia

AUTRALIA

* Deakin Estate
Penfolds, Koonunga Hill
Peter Lehmann, Clancy’s
Rosemount

Palacio de Bornos (Sweet Frizantte)
Tokaji, Late Harvest 500ml

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Rapel Carmenére $765
Casablanca Pinot Noir $815
Valle del Maipo Cabernet Sauvignon $830
Colchagua Carmenére $1,080
Valle del Maule Carignan $1,275
Valle del Maipo Cabernet Sauvignon $2,015
Cachapoal Carmenére $1,080
Cachapoal Syrah $1,440
Valle de Cachapoal Syrah $1,645
Valle de Casablanca Cabernet Sauvignon - Carmenere $1,730
Maule Carigfian - Cabernet Sauvignon $1,965
Aconcagua Cabernet Sauvignon - Carmenére - Merlot $11,600
New South Wales Shiraz $955
Sur de Australia Shiraz - Cabernet Sauvignon $1,100
Barossa Valley Shiraz $1,175
South Australia Shiraz $1,345
VINO DULCE / SWEET WINE
REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Castillay Leon Verdejo $730
Tojak - Hegyalja Furmint $1,900
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